
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

33A

9

25

39

51

Name

Adam Rupp

Tom Weglarz

James Cullen

Jim Richmond

Claude Malette

Class

10SC3

10GT2

1011MP2

10GT2

10SR

Best Tm

2:20.425

2:28.697

2:35.239

2:52.670

2:54.254

Year

2002

1981

2007

1983

1970

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Lola

Model

Thunderbird

Camaro

GT3 Cup

Camaro

T222

Color

Black

Red

White

White/Blue

Red/White

Hometown

Appleton WI

Farmington Hills MI

Burlingame CA

Chicago IL

Timmins ON

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group 10

Practice

Practice started at 10:41:51

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/16/2014 10:40 AM


